Data Sheet
© 2010 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Cisco Physical Security Multiservices Platform for Video Surveillance
The Cisco® Physical Security Multiservices Platform (MSP) for Video Surveillance is a suite of three server models
that offer you innovative choices for network digital recording and playback. It includes options for built-in analog
video encoder cards (1-RU and 4-RU) and fiber channel interfaces. Optional video encoder cards enable network
connectivity for analog video cameras. Fully integrated with the Cisco Video Surveillance Manager software family,
each MSP model (Figure 1) provides a wide array of features in a single easy-to-use and easy-to-deploy component.

Certifications
Please visit the Product Approval Status (PAS) tool for country approval status: http://tools.cisco.com/cse/prdapp
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Homepage. To download firmware, visit the Cisco Software Center. Table
6 provides ordering information for the Cisco Physical Security Multiservices Platforms.
Table 6. Multiservices Platform Ordering Information
Item Specification
CIVS-MSP-1RU 1-RU chassis with motherboard, one CPU, and one 300W power supply (no drives, no power cables, and no option cards)
CIVS-MSP-2RU 2-RU chassis with motherboard, one CPU, RAID controller, one 900W power supply (no drives, no power cables, and no
option cards)
CIVS-MSP-4RU 4-RU chassis with motherboard, one CPU, RAID controller, one 900W power supply (no drives, no power cables, and no
option cards)
CIVS-HDD-750 750 GB SATA drive for CIVS-MSP platforms
CIVS-HDD-1000 1 TB SATA drive for CIVS-MSP platforms
CIVS-PS-900 Redundant 900W power supply option for 2-RU and 4-RU platforms only
CIVS-FC-1P Fibre Channel option for CIVS-MSP platforms
CIVS-ES-16EC Cisco Video Surveillance 16-channel (at CIF resolution) encoder card for MPEG-4/JPEG with software license option for the
1-RU and 4-RU platforms only
Note: Power cables are not included by default.
Availability
All Cisco Physical Security Multiservices Platform for Video Surveillance servers are available through Cisco